(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

Name of the Corporate Debtor: Vikas wsp Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 02-02-2022; List of Creditors as on: 11-04-2022; Name of IP: Mr. Darshan Singh Anand; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof
registration number: 10931

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Received

Amount

No. of Claims

Amount

Summary of Claims Admitted

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim

Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure

(Only PDF)

Annexure 1

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

Annexure 2

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

2473822311.80

2473822311.80

50.12

Annexure 3

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

94007045.00

91751089.00

1.86

2255956

Annexure 4

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

607752916.01

111544251.00

2.26

96356098

399852567.01

Annexure 5

Operational creditors
(Employees)

49

91913938.00

39

53650087.00

1.09

38263851.00

Annexure 6

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

2124208866.00

1952381126.00

39.55

27563287.00

120185982.00

Annexure 7

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

52

492706631.44

45

253030188.72

5.13

231068234.72

8608208.00

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

4152246.41

5888563954.66

4936179053.52

100.00

123919385

4152246.41

699671326.14

128794190

Annexure 9
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