Name of the Corporate Debtor: Vikas wsp Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 02-02-2022; List of Creditors as on: 11-04-2022; Name of IP: Mr. Darshan Singh Anand; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration number: 10931

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

SI. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexure
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	Annexure 1
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	Annexure 2
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	3	2473822311.80	3	2473822311.80	50.12	0	0	0	Annexure 3
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	3	94007045.00	2	91751089.00	1.86	0	2255956	0	Annexure 4
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)	2	607752916.01	2	111544251.00	2.26	96356098	399852567.01	0	Annexure 5
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	49	91913938.00	39	53650087.00	1.09	0	38263851.00	0	Annexure 6
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	5	2124208866.00	5	1952381126.00	39.55	27563287.00	0	120185982.00	Annexure 7
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	52	492706631.44	45	253030188.72	5.13	0	231068234.72	8608208.00	Annexure 8
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	1	4152246.41	0	0		0	4152246.41	0	Annexure 9
Total		115	5888563954.66	96	4936179053.52	100.00	123919385	699671326.14	128794190	